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	Saturday
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	2
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	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Officer Camp @ Hilton Rockwall
	Social Officer Camp
Location TBD
	Team Retreat @ Texas Star Ranch
RC: 7am

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Return from Team Retreat @ Texas Star Ranch

	PAYMENT DUE	Rookie Camp @ THS
8am-2pm
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